Entry Date : 7/10/2019
Printed Date : 7/07/2020

Product Specification
Printed for 1067 MUSHROOM PIE (W)

Issue No: 2
Authorised By : Abbey

Product Name:

MUSHROOM PI E (W

Raw Ingredients:

Water (249% ((100% Australian))

Wheat Fl our (Vitam n(Thiam ne,
Fol ate), (99% Australian))

Beef ((100% Australian))

Shortening (Vegetable Ol s,
Ant i oxi dant (306( Soy)))

Margari ne (Vegetable G ls,
Ant i oxi dant (306 (Soy)))

Onion (3%
Starch (1422)

Pastry Relaxer (MIlk Solids, Salt,
Rai si ng Agent s(450, 500, 920),

Wheat Starch, Wieat Fl our,

Erul si fier(481), Soy Flour,
Preservative(223), (77% Australian))

Mushroons (0.8% ((100%
Australian))

Mushr oom Soup

(Mushroons(17% ( Chanpi gnon,
Shiitake, Porcini), Lactose,

Modi fi ed Maize Starch(1422), Corn
Starch, MIk Powder, Cream Solids,
Bever age Wi tener(Vegetable G 1,
Lact ose, Sodi um Casei nate, Potato
Fl akes{ Pot at o, Enul sifier(471),

St abl i ser (450a),

Ant i oxi dant s(224, 304, 330), Spice
Extract}, Salt, Weat Flour,
Sunflower G 1, Onion, Flavours,
Garlic, Gtrus Fibre, Wey Protein,

Salt (1 odised) ((100% Australian))

Bread Crunbs (Wieat Flour, Water,
Whol eneal \Wheat Fl our,

(Vitam n(Thi am ne)), Mize Flour,
Yeast, Salt, Vinegar, Vegetable
Shortening, Canola QI
Preservative(282), Col our(102.122),

Pepper (0.1%

G aze (M1 k Solids, Sugar, M neral
Sal t (450), Col ours(102,124), (26%
Australian))

Dimensions:

Height: 35 x Dianeter: 100

Packaging:

Thermal Ri bbon

Rewi nd
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Shelf Life:

The shelf life is 10 d

ays

Store Conditions:

Keep Refrigerated

Direction for Use:

Heat to above 65 deg C and serve

Nutrition Information:

Servings per package :
Serving Size : 200 gm

Quantity Per Serving :
Quantity Per 100 gm:

Cal ori es
Cal ori es Fat

Ener gy (kJ)

Protein
Fat - Total
- Saturated

- Trans Fatty Acid
Car bohydrate - Tot al
- Sugars
Sodi um (rmg)

Dietary Fibre (gm

1

1
0. 5000

per

Ser vi

479.

227.

2038.

16.

25.

13.

46.

973.

00

00

97

80

21

51

.05

32

.19

16

Per 100 gm

240.

113.

1019.

12.

23.

486.

*Percentage Daily Values are based on 2000 cal orie diet.
Your val ues may be higher or |ower depending on your cal orie needs.

00

00

48

.40

61
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.02
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.59

58

% Dai |y Val ue*

24

34

39

68
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41

%

%

%
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Entry Date : 7/10/2019 Issue No : 2
Printed Date : 7/07/2020 Authorised By : Abbey
Allergens:

Made on Equi prent that Processes Products Containing Sesane Seeds, Mk, Soy,
\Wheat

GMO Status:

To our knowl edge and information this product has not been derived from
genetically nodified ingredients.

|-Country Of Origin:
Made 1 n Australia

From I ngredi ents Sourced from
58.3 % 100% Austral i an
25.2 % 99% Local & 1% I nmported
15.5 % 100% | nport ed
1.1 % 77% Local & 23% | nported
0.0 % 26% Local & 74% | nported

07 Jul 2020 Produced in conjunction with Haccp Mentor - Newcastle Australia. Page 1



